Large LCD screen
and soft key menus
Source and meter
in one unit
Auto wavelength
switching and detection
USB data ports
Ease of use

OTS-612SD
OTS-613QD
ordering information | (continued)
OTS-600 Series Optical Sources, Meters,
Testers and Kits with Data Storage Capabilities
A LANscape®
Solutions Product
To receive a calibration and/or repair quote-RMA from R.A.E. Services Inc.
Click here>> www.raeservices.com/services/quote.htm
NIST, ISO, IEC, ANSI, NCSL, MIL-STD by www.raeservices.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET LAN-942-EN | PAGE 11
OTS-600 Series Optical Sources, Meters,
Testers and Kits with Data Storage Capabilities
A LANscape®
Solutions Product
Description
OTS-600MD Kit with Video Inspection Probe (VIP); includes bulkhead tip set for SC, FC and
universal 2.5 mm
OTS-600SD Kit with Video Inspection Probe (VIP); includes bulkhead tip set for SC, FC and
universal 2.5 mm
OTS-6MDSD Kit with Video Inspection Probe (VIP); includes bulkhead tip set for SC, FC and
universal 2.5 mm
OTS-611MD Kit with Video Inspection Probe (VIP); includes bulkhead tip set for SC, FC and
universal 2.5 mm
OTS-612SD Kit with Video Inspection Probe (VIP); includes bulkhead tip set for SC, FC and
universal 2.5 mm
OTS-613QD Kit with Video Inspection Probe (VIP); includes bulkhead tip set for SC, FC and
universal 2.5 mm
Part Number
OTS-600MD-P
OTS-600SD-P